         »Premium quality for
uninterrupted communication «
Guara
ntee
Product Catalog
COMPANY PROFILE
EverExceed develops, designs, and manufactures products to provide safe, reliable power solutions worldwide.
EverExceed has operations on six continents including three manufacturing plants and two research & development

operating
voltage
Optimum
operating
current
Open circuit
voltage
Short circuit
current
Size of module Weight
Cell
array
Spec Wp(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) L×W×H(mm) Kg PCS
Polycrystalline  Solar Module Specification
ESM5-156 5 17.40 0.28 21.60 0.31 300×180×25 1.00 2×18
ESM10-156 10 17.40 0.57 21.60 0.63 340×285×25 1.40 2×18
ESM15-156 15 17.40 0.86 21.60 0.95 400×340×25 1.80 2×18
ESM20-156 20 17.40 1.15 21.60 1.26 540×340×25 2.30 2×18
ESM25-156 25 17.40 1.44 21.60 1.58 540×340×25 2.30 2×18
ESM30-156 30 17.40 1.72 21.60 1.89 760×340×25 3.70 4×9
ESM40-156 40 17.40 2.30 21.60 2.53 670×540×35 4.30 4×9
ESM45-156 45 17.40 2.58 21.60 2.84 670×540×35 4.30 4×9
ESM50-156 50 17.40 2.87 21.60 3.16 670×540×35 4.30 4×9
ESM60-156 60 17.40 3.45 21.60 3.79 760×670×35 6.30 4×9
ESM70-156 70 17.40 4.02 21.60 4.42 760×670×35 6.30 4×9
ESM75-156 75 17.40 4.31 21.60 4.74 760×670×35 6.30 4×9
ESM80-156 80 17.40 4.60 21.60 5.06 1015×670×35 8.50 4×9
ESM85-156 85 17.40 4.88 21.60 5.37 1015×670×35 8.50 4×9
ESM90-156 90 17.40 5.17 21.60 5.69 1015×670×35 8.50 4×9
ESM95-156 95 17.40 5.46 21.60 6.01 1015×670×35 8.50 4×9
ESM100-156 100 17.40 5.75 21.60 6.32 1015×670×35 8.50 4×9
ESM115-156 115 17.40 6.61 21.60 7.27 1260×670×35 11.50 4×9
ESM120-156 120 17.40 6.89 21.60 7.58 1260×670×35 11.50 4×9
ESM130-156 130 17.40 7.47 21.60 8.21 1480×670×35 13.50 4×9
ESM135-156 135 17.40 7.76 21.60 8.53 1480×670×35 13.50 4×9
ESM140-156 140 17.40 8.05 21.60 8.85 1480×670×35 13.50 4×9
ESM150-156 150 17.40 8.62 21.60 9.48 1480×670×35 13.50 4×9
ESM160-156 160 23.42 6.83 28.70 7.35 1320×990×35 14.00 6×8
ESM190-156 190 26.78 7.09 32.40 7.72 1482×992×50 15.00 6×9
ESM200-156 200 27.22 7.35 32.64 8.04 1482×992×50 15.00 6×9
ESM210-156 210 27.30 7.69 33.00 8.26 1482×992×50 15.00 6×9
ESM225-156 225 30.36 7.41 36.42 8.10 1640×992×50 17.50 6×10
ESM230-156 230 30.24 7.60 36.60 8.17 1640×992×50 17.50 6×10
ESM240-156 240 30.90 7.79 37.00 8.39 1640×992×50 17.50 6×10
ESM250-156 250 31.50 7.99 37.30 8.7 1640×992×50 17.50 6×10
ESM260-156 260 35.78 7.27 43.50 8.03 1956×992×50 24.00 6×12
ESM270-156 270 36.07 7.49 43.78 8.14 1956×992×50 24.00 6×12
ESM280-156 280 36.36 7.70 44.06 8.26 1956×992×50 24.00 6×12
ESM290-156 290 36.65 7.91 44.43 8.40 1956×992×50 24.00 6×12
ESM300-156 300 37.15 8.07 44.68 8.45 1956×992×50 24.00 6×12
M
o
n
o

operating
voltage
Optimum
operating
current
Open circuit
voltage
Short circuit
current
Size of module Weight
Cell
array
Spec Wp(W) Vmp(V) Imp(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) L×W×H(mm) Kg PCS
Monocrystalline Solar Module Specification
ESM5S-125 5 17.4 0.28 21.6 0.31 285×190×25 1.0 4×9
ESM10S-125 10 17.4 0.57 21.6 0.63 340×280×25 1.4 2×18
ESM15S-125 15 17.4 0.86 21.6 0.95 445×285×25 1.8 2×18
ESM20S-125 20 17.4 1.15 21.6 1.27 615×285×25 2.5 2×18
ESM25S-125 25 17.4 1.44 21.6 1.68 540×420×25 3.5 4*9
ESM30S-125 30 17.4 1.72 21.6 1.89 540×420×25 3.5 4×9
ESM35S-125 35 17.4 2.02 21.6 2.34 620×540×25 4.3 4×9
ESM40S-125 40 17.4 2.30 21.6 2.53 620×540×35 4.3 4×9
ESM45S-125 45 17.4 2.58 21.6 2.84 620×540×35 4.3 4×9
ESM50S-125 50 17.4 2.87 21.6 3.16 620×540×35 4.3 4×9
ESM60S-125 60 17.4 3.45 21.6 3.80 835×540×35 7.5 4×18
ESM65S-125 65 17.4 3.74 21.6 4.11 835×540×35 7.5 4×18
ESM70S-125 70 17.4 4.02 21.6 4.42 1005×540×35 8.0 4×18
ESM75S-125 75 17.4 4.31 21.6 4.74 1070×540×35 8.2 4×18
ESM80S-125 80 17.4 4.60 21.6 5.06 1200×540×35 8.5 4×9
ESM85S-125 85 17.4 4.88 21.6 5.37 1200×540×35 8.5 4×9
ESM90S-125 90 17.4 5.17 21.6 5.69 1200×540×35 8.5 4×9
ESM95S-125 95 17.4 5.46 21.6 6.01 1200×540×35 8.5 4×9
ESM100S-125 100 17.4 5.75 21.6 6.33 1200×540×35 8.5 4×9
ESM120S-125 120 17.4 6.90 21.6 7.46 1220×808×35 12.0 6*18
ESM130S-125 130 17.4 7.47 21.6 8.21 1220×808×35 12.0 6×18
ESM140S-125 140 17.4 8.05 21.6 8.85 1220×808×35 12.0 6×18
ESM150S-125 150 17.4 8.62 21.6 9.47 1220×808×35 12.0 6×18
ESM180S-125 180 34.9 5.16 43.2 5.68 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM185S-125 185 34.9 5.30 43.2 5.83 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM190S-125 190 34.9 5.44 43.2 5.98 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM195S-125 195 34.9 5.58 43.2 6.15 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM200S-125 200 34.9 5.73 43.2 6.30 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM210S-125 210 34.9 6.01 43.2 6.61 1580×808×50 19.3 6×12
ESM225S-125 225 45 5.00 56.2 5.32 1702×945×45 19.0 7*13
ESM230S-125 230 45.5 5.06 56.6 5.50 1702×945×45 19.0 7×13
ESM240S-125 240 48.4 4.96 58.8 5.42 1580×1062×50 22.0 8×12
ESM250S-125 250 48.6 5.15 59.6 5.48 1580×1062×50 22.0 8×12
ESM260S-125 260 49.1 5.29 60.0 5.57 1580×1062×50 22.0 8×12
ESM280S-156 280 36.36 7.70 44.1 8.26 1956×992×50 20.0 6×12
Supplied Worldwide by
EverExceed Corporation
15